
Bus Timetable 
PM ROSEVILLE TO
NORTH BALGOWLAH

TIME BUS STOP BUS STOP ID 

15:30 Roseville College N/A 

15:40 
Forestville - Warringah Rd after 

Woodlands Rd 

208735 

15:42 Forestville - Forestville 

Memorial Hall, Starkey St 
208715 

15:45 Killarney Heights - Starkey St 

opp Killarney Heights High 

School 

208723 

15:47 Killarney Heights - Rathowen 

Pde opp Durrow Ave 
208726 

15:49 Killarney Heights - Starkey St at 

Connemara Ave 

208729 

15:50 Killarney Heights - Starkey St at 

Tramore Pl 

208731 

15:52 Killarney Heights - Melwood 

Ave after Downpatrick Rd 

208744 

15:53 Forestville - Forestville Park 

Tennis Club, Melwood Ave 

208746 

15:55 Frenchs Forest - Warringah 
Rd opp Maxwell Parade

208669

16:02 Frenchs Forest - Aquatic 
Drive at Madison Way

208614

16:06 Seaforth - Wakehurst Pkwy 
opp Seaforth Oval

209246

16:07 209239Seaforth - Wakehurst 
Pkwy before Castle Cct



16:12 Balgowlah - Ethel St at 
Coral St

2093120

16:17 Balgowlah - Sydney Road 
before Condamine St

209315

16:25 Balgowlah - Kitchener St and 
Wanganella St

209369

16:26 North Balgowlah - Woodbine
St - opposite the shops

209351

16:09 
Seaforth - Seaforth Public 
School, Frenchs Forest Rd

209257




